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PREPARATIORY ACADESTA} 2019-2020
Date School Place Time
Mon. Nov. 18 vs Inspired Vision Away 5:30
Thur. Nov. 21 vs Chisholm Trail (Keene) Away 6:00
Tue. Dec. 3 vs Joshua Away 5:30
Tue. Dec. 10 vs Nazarene Home 6:00
Thur. Dec. 12 vs Chisholm Trail (Keene) Home 6:00
Dec. 13-14 Victory Baptist Tournament Away TBA
Thur. Dec. 19 Cornerstone (Granbury) Away 5:30
Dec. 26-27 Nazarene Tournament Away TBA
Mon. Dec. 30 Nazarene Tournament Away TBA
Tue. Jan. 7 vs Garland Christian * Away 6:00
Thur. Jan. 9 vs Chisholm Trail (Keene) Away 6:00
Tue. Jan. 14 vs Covenant Classical * Away 6:00
Thur. Jan. 16 | vs Comm. Christian (Mineral Wells)| Away 5:30
Fri. Jan. 17 vs Dallas Academy * Home 6:00
Fri.Jan. 24 vs Garland Christian * Home 6:00
Tue. Jan. 28 vs Westlake Academy Home 6:00
Fri. Jan. 31 vs Covenant Classical * Home 6:00
Mon. Feb. 3 vs Burton Adventist Away 6:00
Tue. Feb. 4 vs Dallas Academy * Away 6:00
Fri. Feb. 7 vs Inspired Vision Home 6:00
Mon. Feb. 10 vs Burton Adventist Home 6:00
Fri. Feb. 14 First Round Playoffs TBA TBA
Tue. Feb. 18 Semi Finals TBA TBA
Sat. Feb. 22 State Finals TBA TBA
Revised 10/07/19 * Denotes District Game




